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      REPAID LIMITED HEALTH SERVICE ORGANIZATION 
 

AS OF 
DECEMBER 31, 2014 

 
 

Foreign 
 

Name & Address 
 

NAIC 
# 

Assets Liabilities Capital Surplus 
Nebraska 
Business 

Premiums 

Nationwide 
Business 

Premiums 
Cigna Dental Health of  
Kansas, Inc. 
1571 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway 
Suite 140 
Sunrise, FL  33323 

 
 

52024 

 
 

$1,159,041 

 
 

$193,894 

 
 

$1,000 

 
 

$964,147 

 
 

$297,184 

 
 

$1,778,043 

 
 
 

Domestic 
 

Name & Address 
 

NAIC 
# 

Assets Liabilities Capital Surplus 
Nebraska 
Business 

Premiums 

Nationwide 
Business 

Premiums 
Magellan Behavioral Health of 
Nebraska, Inc. 
6950 Columbia Gateway Drive 
Columbia, MD 21046 

 
 

14441 

 
 

$22,301,678 

 
 

$13,425,502 

 
 

$10 

 
 

$8,876,166 

 
 

$0 

 
 

$0 
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